Richmond Park Golf Club

Midweek April Medal - GM round 2 of 8

Printed: 21 April 2016

Result of the Competition played on 20 April 2016 at Duke's
Result (Nett Scores):

Stb  Nett Hcap New
Adjst Diff Chg Hcap

0

-1

-4

-3

-2

-3

1

11

11

10

13

13

13

0

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

13.2

21.0

9.1

19.8

10.1

12.5

20.7

19.3

257

17.5

19.6

23.8

Vstr

214

Away

246

15.3

20.1

27.4

121

33.0

23.8

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

4

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Richard Owen
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Anis Driaa
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Seong Lim

Richmond Park (Surrey)
Chris Jones
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Ed Henery
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Toby Hunt
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Stephen Mason
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Igor Stark

Richmond Park (Surrey)
Cheryl Woodhouse
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Gina Jillett
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Kim S Chaffart
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Lesley Mason
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Amit Acharya

White Lodge

Evan Samuel
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Adrian R Baker
Weymouth

Graham Babington Smith
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Peter Osgood
Richmond Park (Surrey)
John Ahad
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Nigel R Glasgow
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Sean Gibson
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Caroline Dewar
Richmond Park (Surrey)
Paul Concannon
Richmond Park (Surrey)

Score

87-13=74

95-21=74

83-09=74

94-20=74

85-10=75

88-13=75

97 -21=76

96-19=77

106 -28 =78

99 -19 =80

100 -20 =80

109 - 26 =83

112-28 =84

105-21=84

103 -18=85

110-25=285

101 -15=86

106 - 20 = 86

114 - 27 =87

100 - 12 =88

126 - 35 =91

No Return

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd &

Lowest Gross Score

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

CountBack
345 23.67
355 24
37.5 26
38 26.33
38 23.67
39.5  24.67
415 28
39.5  26.67
43 29.67
425  27.67
44 29.33
46 31.33
41 26.67
50.5 33
43 33
445  29.67
415 26
46 28.33
40.5 29
50 33
48.5 3433

10.83

11.5

10.33

12.83

13.5

11.83

17.33

12.83

15.67

15.67

12.33

17.5

13.83

12.67

13.5

15.17

4.28

5.83

6.5

3.89

4.44

4.28

6.83

4.94

9.44

4.94

5.89

6.56

2.44

6.83

3.61

4.89

4.5

8.06



Competition Report (Nett Scores) - Midweek April Medal - GM round 2 of 8 - 20 April 2016

0 21 +01 272 - Ann Gardner No Return
Richmond Park (Surrey)

0 1 0 194 - Paul C.C. Grand No Return
Richmond Park (Surrey)

0 4 +01 187 - Alexander Krasnenkov No Return
Richmond Park (Surrey)

0 7 +01 157 - Tamas Ladacs No Return
Richmond Park (Surrey)

0 14 +01 250 - Jeremy Prescot No Return
Richmond Park (Surrey)

0 5 +01 211 - Loui Suarez No Return
Richmond Park (Surrey)

-8 10 +01 214 - Raymond Esin 112 -21=91 DQ: Rule 6-6(b)
Richmond Park (Surrey)

Number of Cards Processed = 29

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are
in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played.
These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 71 71 73
Red (Ladies) 73 73 75

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
Gina Jillett 17 18

Twos:

There were 2 Twos recorded:

Hole 7 Lesley Mason
Hole 10 Jeremy Prescot



