Richmond Park Golf Club

Midweek April Medal - GM round 2 of 8

Printed: 21 April 2016



Result of the Competition played on 20 April 2016 at Duke's Result (Nett Scores):

Stb Adjst	Nett Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Placing	Count	tBack		
0	1	0	13.2	1	Richard Owen	87 - 13 = 74	Overall Winner	34.5	23.67	10.83	4.28
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
-1	0	0	21.0	2	Anis Driaa	95 - 21 = 74	Overall Runner-Up	35.5	24	11.5	5.83
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
0	1	0	9.1	3	Seong Lim	83 - 09 = 74	Overall 3rd & Lowest Gross Score	37.5	26	13.5	6.5
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		Lowest Gloss Coole				
0	1	0	19.8	4	Chris Jones	94 - 20 = 74	Overall 4th	38	26.33	9.67	3.89
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
0	2	0	10.1	5	Ed Henery	85 - 10 = 75	Overall 5th	38	23.67	10.33	4.44
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
-1	1	0	12.5		Toby Hunt	88 - 13 = 75	Overall 6th	39.5	24.67	12.83	4.28
	•	•	00 7		Richmond Park (Surrey)			41.5	20	12.5	6.02
-1	2	0	20.7	7	Stephen Mason	97 - 21 = 76		41.5	28	13.5	6.83
-1	3	0	19.3	8	Richmond Park (Surrey) Igor Stark	96 - 19 = 77		39.5	26.67	11.83	4 94
-1	3	U	19.5		Richmond Park (Surrey)	90 - 19 - 77		37.3	20.07	11.05	1.71
-4	1	0	25.7		Cheryl Woodhouse	106 - 28 = 78		43	29.67	17.33	9.44
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
0	7	+0.1	17.5		Gina Jillett	99 - 19 = 80		42.5	27.67	12.83	4.94
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
0	7	+0.1	19.6	11	Kim S Chaffart	100 - 20 = 80		44	29.33	15.67	5.89
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
-3	7	+0.1	23.8	12	Lesley Mason	109 - 26 = 83		46	31.33	15.67	6.56
	_				Richmond Park (Surrey)			41	26.65	12.22	2.44
-2	9		Vstr	13	Amit Acharya	112 - 28 = 84		41	26.67	12.33	2.44
-5	6	+0.1	21.4	14	White Lodge Evan Samuel	405 24 - 94		50.5	33	17.5	6.83
-5	O	10.1	21.4		Richmond Park (Surrey)	105 - 21 = 84		50.5	55	17.5	0.05
-5	7		Away		Adrian R Baker	103 - 18 = 85		43	33	12	4
			,		Weymouth						
-1	11	+0.1	24.6	16	Graham Babington Smith	110 - 25 = 85		44.5	29.67	13.83	3.61
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
-2	11	+0.1	15.3	17	Peter Osgood	101 - 15 = 86		41.5	26	11.5	4.17
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
-3	10	+0.1	20.1	18	John Ahad	106 - 20 = 86		46	28.33	12.67	4.89
	40	. 0.4	07.4		Richmond Park (Surrey)			40.5	20	12.5	4.5
-1	13	+0.1	27.4	19	Nigel R Glasgow	114 - 27 = 87		40.5	29	13.5	4.5
-2	13	+0.1	12.1	20	Richmond Park (Surrey) Sean Gibson	100 - 12 = 88		50	33	16	6.33
-2	10	. 0. 1	14.1		Richmond Park (Surrey)	100 - 12 - 00		50	55	10	0.55
-5	13	+0.1	33.0		Caroline Dewar	126 - 35 = 91		48.5	34.33	15.17	8.06
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
0	7	+0.1	23.8	-	Paul Concannon	No Return					
					Richmond Park (Surrey)						
				•							

Competition Report (Nett Scores) - Midweek April Medal - GM round 2 of 8 - 20 April 2016

0	21	+0.1	27.2	_	Ann Gardner	No Return	
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		
0	1	0	19.4	_	Paul C.C. Grand	No Return	
U	'	U	13.4	_		NO Return	
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		
0	4	+0.1	18.7	-	Alexander Krasnenkov	No Return	
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		
0	7	+0.1	15.7	-	Tamas Ladacs	No Return	
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		
0	14	+0.1	25.0	-	Jeremy Prescot	No Return	
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		
0	5	+0.1	21.1	-	Loui Suárez	No Return	
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		
-8	10	+0.1	21.4	-	Raymond Esin	112 - 21 = 91	DQ: Rule 6-6(b)
					Richmond Park (Surrey)		

Number of Cards Processed = 29

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	71	71	73
Red (Ladies)	73	73	75

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous	New		
Handicap	Handicap		
17	18		

Gina Jillett Twos:

There were 2 Twos recorded:

Hole 7 Lesley Mason Hole 10 Jeremy Prescot